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Accessories

• Leg abductor

• Lateral thoracic supports

• Occipital headrest

• Backrest extension

• Foot Straps

• Grab bar

• Contour tray

• Harness

• Sun & rain cover

Prescription form can be
downloaded from our website,
www.ineedawheelchair.co.uk

Upholstery
The Marley comes in black/grey upholstery
which is easily removable and
machine washable at 40°C
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SIZE 1
MINPART

SEAT WIDTH (pelvic supports fitted)
SEAT DEPTH

SEAT TO FLOOR HEIGHT (upright position)
BACKREST HEIGHT (from seat base)

BACKREST HEIGHT (from seat base) with back extender
THORACIC WIDTH

THORACIC HEIGHT (from seat base)
FOOTPLATE HEIGHT
FOOTPLATE DEPTH

PUSH HANDLE HEIGHT (from floor)
TILT IN SPACE ANGLE
OVERALL WIDTH
OVERALL DEPTH

OVERALL BACKREST HEIGHT WITH HEADREST (from floor)
WEIGHT

FOLDED SIZE
*Rear Wheels Removed

200mm
230mm

-
-
-

120mm
150mm
130mm

-
910mm
15°
-
-
-

14Kg*

270mm
280mm
490mm
510mm
625mm
210mm
340mm
280mm
160mm
1250mm
50°

580mm
790mm
1070mm

-

260mm
290mm

-
-
-

170mm
160mm
125mm

-
925mm
15°
-
-
-

16Kg*

320mm
350mm
520mm
570mm
720mm
240mm
430mm
330mm
180mm
1270mm
50°

640mm
820mm
1160mm

-

MAX MIN MAX
SIZE 2

Transportation
The Marley has passed the ISO7176-19
test and is approved for motor vehicle
use with a maximum user weight of 32kg.

830x640x500mm800x590x500mm

British design and quality

Technical Specification 
Benefits

• Available in two sizes

• Tilt in space

• Fully adjustable

• Compact & easy to fold

• Lightweight

• Pelvic belt fitted as standard

• Height adjustable ergonomic pram handle

• Shopping basket fitted as standard

• Full range of accessories available

• Crash tested to ISO7176-19

• Quick release rear wheels

• Solid PU tyres



For more information call: +44 (0)1795 477 280 visit: www.ineedawheelchair.co.uk

The eye-catching looks of the Marley combines
simplicity and effectiveness in one design.

The Marley has been developed to meet the childs  individual
postural needs, with a practical design for daily family living. 
A versatile buggy available in two sizes with a full range of
accessories that complement the many standard features.

Tilt in Space
The Marley has a continuous
tilt in space range from 15°
to 50° to meet individual’s
requirements

Shopping Basket
Under seat basket
for additional
storage

Foldable
Quickly and easily folded
in one simple operation
to a compact size ideal
for both transportation
and storage.
Removeable rear wheels

Ergonomic Pram Handle
A height adjustable handle
that can be angled and
easily folded to a compact
position

Lateral Thoracic Support
(optional extra)

For additional trunk
support easily adjustable
in height and width

Foot Supports
Height adjustable and
flip up to allow for easy
transfer

Seat base and
Pelvic Supports
Adjustable in
depth and
width


